

SC 641-2017
STATE Vs. MOHD. FAISHAL
FIR No. 820 /2017
(Mangol Puri)

18.01.2023

Present: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All three accused with ld. Counsel Sh. M K Sharma.

Witnesses are not summoned for today. Be
summoned for the next date of hearing.

List for PE on 13.04.2023.

(Vikram)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/18.01.2023