

5 SC 641/2017
STATE Vs. MOHD. FAISHAL
820 /2017 (Mangol Puri)

14.12.2023

Pr: Sh. K.D Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Mohd. Faishal in person on bail.
Accused Himanshu @ Gujjar in person on interim bail.
Sh. M. K Sharma, Ld. Counsel for accused Vikas and
Himanshu.
Ms. Asha Jyoti Arya, Ld. LAC for accused Mohd. Faishal.

Matter is listed for PE.

PWs Ins. Raj Pal Singh, Gaurav @ Golu, Rahul and Kunal
are absent despite service, therefore, BWs be issued to these PWs
in sum of Rs. 5,000/- each for NDOH.

List for PE on **16.03.2024**.

(VIKRAM)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/14.12.2023