

17

Bail SC/641/2017

State Vs. Himanshu

FIR No. 820/17

PS Mangolpuri

20.08.2025

Present: Ms. Geeta Bansiwala, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Sh. M S Nandal, Ld. Counsel for the accused.

At request of Ld. Counsel for the accused, list on 25.08.2025.

**(SHIVAJI ANAND)**

ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)

North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/20.08.2025