

IA-18
BAIL SC 641-2017
State Vs. Himanshu
FIR No. 820/17
PS Mangolpuri

25.08.2025

The advocates are not appearing in the Courts due to the strike since
22.08.2025.

Present: Ms. Geeta Bansiwala, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

List on 29.08.2025.

SHIVAJI ANAND
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/
DELHI/25.08.2025