

35.

MISC SC/641/2017(IA-21)

ST VS MD FAISHAL

FIR No. 820/2017

PS MANGOL PURI

30.01.2026

Present : Sh. K D Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

None.

Putup for date fixed for 20.02.2026.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/
DELHI/30.01.2026