

19.BAIL SC/641/2017(IA-27)
ST VS VIKAS
820/2017 MANGOL PURI

02.06.2026

One of the regular stenographers is on leave today.

Present : Sh. K.D. Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Reply filed by IO.

Put up for arguments on bail application on
05.06.2026.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/02.06.2026